

2022 Out-of-State Service Arrangement Schedules - Comparator to 2021 Schedules

SCHEDULE CHANGED	LOCATION OF CHANGE IN SCHEDULE	DETAIL OF CHANGE TO THE SCHEDULE
Throughout the Schedules	Dates.	Revision of date from 2021 to 2022, as appropriate.
SCHEDULE 1 - Contact Details- Part A – The Executive	Schedule 1 - Contact Details	Replace 'CHO Quality & Patient Safety Officer' with 'Head of Service: Quality, Safety and Service Improvement'.
SCHEDULE 4 - Performance Monitoring	Information Requirements Table - Report Required column - Under the headings 'Incident Management' and 'Serious Incidents'. Also applies to column 'HSE – Department for returns'.	Replace 'CHO Quality & Patient Safety Officer' with 'Head of Service: Quality, Safety and Service Improvement'.
SCHEDULE 4 - Performance Monitoring	Information Requirements Table - Last row - Report required column.	Replace text 'Other - List' with 'List any Additional Performance Measures agreed between the HSE and the Provider below;' and inserted two blank rows below it.
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Other Information block - Under the headings 'Incident Management' and 'Serious Incidents'.	Replace 'CHO Quality & Patient Safety Officer' with 'Head of Service: Quality, Safety and Service Improvement'.
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Governance Information Requirements Table - Submissions as Required column - Under the headings 'Incident Management' and 'Serious Incidents'.	Replace 'CHO Quality & Patient Safety Officer' with 'Head of Service: Quality, Safety and Service Improvement'.
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Governance Information Requirements - Annual Declarations - 3rd row.	Replace reference to 'Vulnerable Adults' with 'adults at risk of abuse'.
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Governance Information Requirements Table - Annual Declarations column - Under 'I confirm that I have complied with the Data Protection Act 2018'.	Additional information re Data Protection and GDPR.

SCHEDULE CHANGED	LOCATION OF CHANGE IN SCHEDULE	DETAIL OF CHANGE TO THE SCHEDULE
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Audited Accounts table.	Amend text in heading 'Audited Accounts' to 'Annual Accounts'.
SCHEDULE 5 - Information Requirements	Audited Accounts table.	Block of text replaced with amended text.
SCHEDULE 8 - Complaints	Contact Details – Consumer Affairs	Amended Telephone and Fax Number for CHO 1, CHO 2, Mid-West Community Healthcare and Saolta Hospital Group.